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19
58
111
39
108
45
67
21
98
60
47
26

15
61
43
114
95
81
245
74
126
123
124
40

Last Name
Dodge
Mills
Tully-Smith
Kernodle
Terry
Krstic
Owen
Doonan
Silakowski
Musumeci
Larrett
Goodwin Self
Bjerkholt
Cartwright
Nickens
Kim
Wallace
Scott
Ransdell
Geraghty
Payne
Yazlali
Wozniak
Wozniak
Kerr

Pacific Coast Trail Runs

Redwood Park Trail Run

First Name
Chris
Carl
Cameron
Kelly
Bryan
Stevan
Ed

Mike
Michael
Gian-Paolo
Pete
Nick

Eric

Cory
Jonathan
Joon
Michelle
Robert
Colin
Brian
Andrew
Ani
Alborz
Mariam
Michael

Gender

TR

February 26th, 2011

Age

39
41
33
35
36
35
39
31
37
32
59
55
51
30
40
35
31
34
38
32
33
29
43
48
48

Lafayette
Hayward
Davis

San Francisco
Danville
Oakland
Redwood City
San Francisco
San Francisco
Berkeley
Walnut Creek
Granite Bay
Berkeley
Oakland
Moraga
Oakland

San Francisco
Oakland

El Cerrito
Berkeley
Berkeley
Sunnyvale
Pleasent Hill
New York
Oakland

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA

Time
00:44:17
00:46:41
00:47:35
00:47:45
00:51:03
00:51:14
00:53:28
00:53:35
00:54:24
00:54:59
00:55:22
00:55:56
00:56:42
00:57:59
00:57:59
00:58:24
00:58:40
00:59:15
01:00:00
01:00:58
01:01:17
01:01:33
01:02:13
01:02:13
01:02:25



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

27
107
214

17
220

96
118

51
117

48
120
127

84

85
70
12
64
119
30
112
50
86
20
115
14
82
90
11
54
59
125
100

Hanoian
Terry
Cahill
Conrad
Costello
Serchia
Wettergren
Luppens
Wettergren
Ledesma
Whitley
Yrazabal
Renovato
Berman
Bostian
Renovato
Paisner
Bravin
O'Dale
Whitley
Howell
Turner
Loftis
Robertson
Donofrio
Weinhardt
Calingo
Recco
Rudy
Brandt
Martin
Mussell
Wyatt
Sone

Sossi
Katie
Sheila
Maya
Julie
Andrew
Douglas
Laura
Isabelle
Lisa
Valerie
Kathrine
Juliana
Kristen
Lenka
Leonardo
Sharon
Michelle
Brittany
Tim
Alice
Keli
Jamie
Laura
Sa

Joe
Pedro
Sergio
Mark
Jessica
Ashley
Kathryn
Chaia
Masashi
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22
29
41
41
42
39
44
26
39
37
37
27
27
26
27
35
30
30
28
36
25
31
31
39
42
49
45
31
47
40
30
39
12
37

Walnut Creek
Alamo

San Francisco
Blue Lake
Mckinleyville
Novato
Alameda

San Francisco
Alameda

San Francisco
Oakland

San Francisco
Campbell

San Francisco
Pleasant Hill
San Jose
Berkeley
Woodside
San Francisco
Oakland

San Francisco
Modesto
Modesto
Palo Alto
Oakland
Philadelphia
Bordentown
San Jose
Bakersfield
Alameda

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Pablo
Foster City

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
NJ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

01:03:28
01:03:33
01:03:56
01:03:56
01:04:09
01:05:08
01:05:27
01:05:53
01:05:55
01:06:09
01:07:01
01:07:05
01:07:15
01:07:56
01:07:59
01:08:02
01:08:05
01:08:33
01:08:54
01:09:08
01:09:21
01:09:51
01:09:53
01:09:58
01:10:01
01:11:26
01:11:31
01:12:46
01:12:50
01:13:16
01:14:00
01:14:19
01:15:22
01:15:34



60 56 Mcdaniels Deshon M 45 Sacramento CA 01:16:32
61 31 Howley Catherine F 25 San Francisco CA 01:16:43
62 3 Amonn Tina F 31 Walnut Creek CA 01:16:43
63 41 Khalid Beth F 31 San Jose CA 01:18:56
64 71 Palmer Kenni F 24 San Jose CA 01:18:58
65 316 Rudy Leslie F 44 Danville CA 01:19:01
66 36 Kai Kimala F 60 Eden Prairie MN 01:19:21
67 116 Welch Kirstin F 45 San Jose CA 01:20:07
68 88 Royer Jackie F 41 San Jose CA 01:20:57
69 1 Aguila Priscilla F 27 Modesto CA 01:22:51
70 122 Wilton Maya F 22 San Jose CA 01:24:07
71 10 Bostian Howard M 45 Pleasant Hill CA 01:27:08
72 89 Rudy Ryan M 20 Bakersfield CA 01:28:29
73 69 Paisner James M 63 Berkeley CA 01:31:39
74 2 Althar Kris F 47 Pinole CA 01:31:43
75 57 Medved Carrie F 40 Petaluma CA 01:31:44
75 91 Saba Dina F 40 San Carlos CA 01:34:31
76 13 Bulthuis Katie F 36 Lynchburg VA 01:35:38
77 28 Hekman Sandy F 42 Lynchburg VA 01:35:38
78 4 Aochi Kristina F 23 Santa Clara CA 01:36:30
79 16 Cate Elizabeth F 22 Los Altos CA 01:36:30
80 79 Posada Maria F 47 Modesto CA 01:37:38
81 66 Jennifer Oryn F 35 Petaluma CA 01:39:14
82 254 Dianne Hill F 55 Rancho Cordova CA 02:01:36
83 399 Debbie Cederdahl F 47 Fair Oaks CA 02:01:39
84 65 Joanne Obata F 54 Sacramento CA 02:01:41
85 102 Gabriel Speyer M 37 San Francisco CA 02:16:47
86 44 Masakazu Komiyama F 29 San Mateo CA 02:22:15
20K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Time
1 350 Yu David M 23 Berkeley CA 01:21:12
2 202 Ames Andy M 48 Boulder Cco 01:27:03



225
250
241
221
325
312
262
345
344
305
289
334
279
201
205
233
266
273
230
231
286
268
278
269
216
306
249
212
293
259
283
300
337
323

Dobbin
Gotthardt
Follis
Couillard
Smith
Rihel
Johnston
Whalley
Wasielewski
Polley
McKinney
Takacs
Lorenzana
Altena
Atchison
Drue
Kenny
Leary
Downs
Downs
Martini
Kim
Loque
Kreutzen
Caulkins
Prys

Golis
Brasil
Nanbara
Jernigan
Maloney
Parsons
Tichenor
smith

Graham
Will
Tyler
John
Caitlin
Jonathan
Jessica
Boff
Justin
Breck
Brian
David
Jose
David
Dean
Brian
Ashley
Caroline
Kevin
Michael
Jake
Eugene
Dominique
Jeff
Hank
Katie
Christopher
Dina
Malia
DJ

Jim
Harriet
Dan
Craig
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31
46
24
29
30
25
30
50
37
36
39
50
26
49
40
38
29
31
31
32
27
37
35
43
28
32
29
29
21
34
49
30
28
37

Lafayette
Fremont
Monterey
Orangevale
Berkeley
Sacramento
San Francisco
Wilmington
San Francisco
San Francisco
Woodland
San Francisco
Pittsburg
Oakland

San Francisco
Moraga

San Francisco
Berkeley
Helena

San Jose

San Francisco
Palo Alto
Albany

San Francisco
San Francisco
Palo Alto

San Francisco
Oakland
Santa Cruz
Rancho Cordova
San Francisco
Oakland
Walnut Creek
Belmont

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
DE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

01:27:24
01:27:41
01:28:30
01:29:59
01:30:01
01:34:22
01:35:48
01:38:34
01:40:08
01:43:07
01:44:08
01:44:08
01:45:47
01:45:49
01:47:06
01:47:20
01:48:06
01:48:08
01:48:45
01:48:45
01:49:39
01:50:25
01:52:47
01:53:15
01:53:19
01:52:47
01:54:53
01:55:27
01:55:52
01:56:15
01:58:54
01:59:07
01:59:10
02:01:30



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

240
331
321
253
310
235
641
631
227
228
218
301
338
313
299
311
336
308
203
342
329
257
304
275
236
263
247
292
270
252
349
215
204
251

Fitzwater
Stewart
Simpson
Harvey
Rahmer
Estrada
Kern
Groome
Domingo
Domingo
Clark
Parsons
Tran
Rocco
Pangborn
Raksin
Tatro
Purcell
Anders
Verba
Stephenson
Hugus
Pokswinski
Lee
Evans
Jones
Gillespie
Miles
Lamb
Grace
Wong
Carbone
Andersen
Gowers

Loren
Ross
Kyla
Allison
Peter
Hector
Gary
Janet
Ryan
Darrin
Jeanne
Dennis
Tai
Stefani
Matt
David
Eric
Scott
Bruce
David
Larisa
Frank
Stephanie
Janette
Jeanette
Heather
David
Jennifer
Marie Claire
Sandy
Irene
Larry
Brodie
Richard
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56
39
28
42
29
43
41
32
28
27
50
51
28
24
31
35
37
31
51
46
31
31
26
31
43
41
38
48
26
37
30
54
33
37

Grass Valley
San Francisco
Bodega Bay
Berkeley

San Francisco
Stockton
Port Moody
Castro Valley
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Redwood City
Santa Rosa
San Francisco
Folsom
Danville

San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Gatos
Oakdale

San Francisco
Saint Helena
Concord
Sacramento
Davis

San Jose
Davis

San Ramon
Oakland

San Francisco
Bethesda
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Belmont

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
BC, CAN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MD
CA
CA
CA
CA

02:01:50
02:01:53
02:01:54
02:03:45
02:03:57
02:04:17
02:05:42
02:05:51
02:05:55
02:05:55
02:06:18
02:06:21
02:06:45
02:06:55
02:07:34
02:07:49
02:07:53
02:09:14
02:10:20
02:10:51
02:13:53
02:13:57
02:15:34
02:15:35
02:15:55
02:16:09
02:16:23
02:17:25
02:19:19
02:19:32
02:20:40
02:21:48
02:23:01
02:24:14



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

284
223
307
327
255
288
272
317
347
290
248
209
211
303
297
298
277
219
332
276
294
260
213
274
242
244
544
206
351
256
200
229
302
341

Mandis
Dearborn
Puckett
Smith
Holder
McGlynn
Le
Saleem
Wimer
Medina
Goldman
Beck
Borgschulte
Periard
Oryn
Paladini
Lockey
Coolman
Stievater
Licht
Nordgren
Johnson
Brillantes
Lee
Fondale

Gagnon Mcentee

Ownby
Bagley
Lucas
Holman
Alcalay
Dowhan
Penn
Vanderpool

Jenna
Rachel
Bonnie
Karen A.
Gary
Patrick
Leo
Johnston
Philip
Oscar
Kelly
Erin
Mark
Leigh-Ann
Danielle
Brian
Mick
Katrina
Rebecca
Nurit
Julia
Lisa
Rosanne
Rachel
Joelle
Lindalee
Melissa
Shana
Allen
Steve
Allison
Trish
Aimee
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Denise

34
25
30
46
43
42
27
31
57
53
41
49
31
38
35
52
57
35
25
39
41
46
41
41
44
53
35
43
53
54
56
43
38
54

Palo Alto

San Francisco
San Francisco
Tempe
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Mill Valley
Seaside
Coarsegold
San Jose
Sacramento
Pleasant Hill
Berkeley

San Jose
Petaluma
Roseville
Oakland
Salinas
Berkeley
Petaluma
Concord
Citrus Heights
Emeryville
San Francisco
Folsom
Rescue
Alameda
Walnut Creek
Redwood City
Oakland
Davis

Walnut Creek
Dublin

San Ramon

CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

02:24:41
02:25:51
02:26:18
02:27:25
02:28:12
02:28:13
02:28:23
02:29:39
02:30:43
02:30:54
02:31:02
02:31:03
02:31:06
02:31:19
02:32:09
02:32:32
02:33:47
02:33:57
02:35:24
02:36:06
02:36:09
02:38:10
02:39:02
02:42:06
02:43:25
02:43:25
02:44:13
02:46:22
02:48:51
02:52:43
02:56:39
02:58:16
02:58:25
02:58:30



105 328 Smith Karen F 50 Santa Clara CA 03:03:23
106 309 Raasch Kellie F 39 Dublin CA 03:08:59
107 234 Dylina Gary M 50 Benicia CA 03:11:31
108 322 Smith Kean M 43 San Francisco CA 03:12:03
109 319 Schuelke Tara F 29 Turlock CA 03:12:45
110 224 Decarion Esin F 49 Alamo CA 03:19:57
111 330 Stepp Kristie F 41 Alamo CA 03:20:02
112 264 Kastner Julie F 43 San Ramon CA 03:20:04
113 647 Kukula Daniel M 66 Windsor CA 03:30:55
114 267 Khok Nee F 28 Los Gatos CA 03:31:40
115 333 Stockus Virginia F 50 Costa Mesa CA 04:16:26
116 226 Dobbs Cameron F 49 Oakland CA 04:26:51
30K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age  City State Time
1 621 Duyan Peter M 32 San Francisco CA 02:19:59
2 640 Kennedy Chris M 37 Richmond CA 02:22:52
3 671 Sikora Peter M 25 Berkeley CA 02:26:22
4 626 Gaber Alexander M 30 San Francisco CA 02:29:23
5 606 Balester Ben M 36 Monterey CA 02:32:45
6 790 Gardiner Colin M 23 San Francisco CA 02:34:06
7 798 Bosley Hugh M 49 San Francisco CA 02:38:17
8 656 Mulder Brian M 40 San Francisco CA 02:39:10
9 617 Corcoran Colleen F 31 San Francisco CA 02:44:44
10 664 Quarrier Robin F 29 San Francisco CA 02:45:44
11 665 Rahmer Brooks M 25 San Francisco CA 02:50:24
12 666 Rahmer Mike M 38 Tijeras NM 02:50:24
13 672 Solverson Kelly F 41 Los Gatos CA 02:52:15
14 634 Harrison Lauren F 25 Oakland CA 02:52:33
15 689 Young Georgia F 33 San Francisco CA 02:55:36
16 687 Wilinich James M 40 San Francisco CA 02:56:24
17 670 Secor Peter M 40 Berkeley CA 03:00:48
18 636 Holiat Justinia F 31 San Francisco CA 03:01:31



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

685
646
663
678
676
655
793
648
614
688
616
643
649
673
615
602
623
645
652
680
657
618
639
661
794
789
628
622
552
658
627
520
630
791

Wilbur
Kuhn
Pynappel
Tellerman
Straley
Meyer
Sulak
Lanka
Carlson
Yazlali
Collins
Kinaston
Loffler
Sone
Chimienti
Albert
Flanigan
Kuang
Maiorana
Tuttle
Munoz
Cruz
Kaban
Pawloski
Saad
Benavides
Gilligan
Echizenya
Slattery
Myers
Garman
Garman
Goldman
Tseng

Jeremy
Kevin
Roger
Shanna
Emily
John
Andy
Marie
Andrea
Ozgur
Victoria
Nola
Cindy
Masashi
John
Alissa
James
Katherine
Thomas
Tony
Robert
Stephen
Felicia
Michael
Isak
Joseph
Karen
Daigo
Dena
Steve
Kelly
Andrew
Steve
Greg
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32
29
51
29
30
40
34
32
30
34
24
53
29
37
41
27
61
24
37
59
43
28
35
41
43
41
42
41
25
58
31
45
44
31

Berkeley

San Francisco
Truckee

San Francisco
Oakland
Emeryville
Concord

San Jose

San Francisco
Sunnyvale
San Rafael
Fairfield

San Francisco
Foster City

El Dorado Hills
San Francisco
Davis

San Francisco
Oakland
Hercules
Emeryville
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Fremont
Berkeley
Davis

Dublin
Denver
Lafayette
Roseville
Roseville
Sacramento
San Francisco

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

03:04:40
03:05:08
03:05:38
03:09:32
03:11:22
03:11:58
03:14:24
03:14:54
03:15:06
03:16:43
03:17:20
03:18:34
03:21:00
03:21:50
03:22:35
03:22:44
03:23:21
03:25:01
03:27:06
03:27:58
03:30:41
03:30:43
03:31:28
03:32:01
03:33:17
03:37:12
03:37:22
03:38:31
03:39:36
03:39:39
03:40:57
03:41:03
03:42:08
03:44:25



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

650
625
637
619
612
684
683
669
642
795
629
653
609
644
654
651
624
608
674
607
686
545
667
796
538
668
797
690
662
799
659

Macias
Franzoia
Hoyle
Cuneo
Boyce
Weidner
Watkins
Ruiz

Kim
Wells
Gillert
Marino
Bender
Komiyama
Mckenna
Mackey
Fletcher
Bean
Sparer
Bean
Winston
Payne
Ramos
Kovarik
Malone
Rosenthal
Weimer
Zurbriggen
Payne
Wu
Nnunes

Lorenzo
Julia
Paula
Marc
Gabriel
Justin
Rachel
Carol
Joyce
Leeh
Sabine
Mindy
Dyan
Masakazu
Patrick
Kelly
Ellen
Kimberley
Gary
Gary
Jennifer
Stephen
Jose
Lana
Kim
Pamela
Terry
Eileen
Scott
Li-Chym
Ernest
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44
50
28
34
38
24
23
39
41
40
43
42
48
30
39
28
44
53
54
55
31
45
45
41
37
47
55
48
45
54
63

Sonora

Elk Grove
Walnut Creek
Sonoma
Dublin

San Francisco
Sacramento
Vacaville
Danville
Modesto
San Francisco
Roseville
Lafayette
San Mateo
Reno
Oakland

San Ramon
Oakland
Santa Clara
Oakland

San Francisco
Elverta
Hayward
Goose Creek
Roseville
Roseville
Emerald Park
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

La Cresenta
Grayson

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
SC
CA
CA
SK, CAN
CA
CA
CA
CA

03:45:20
03:47:23
03:49:54
03:51:57
03:53:53
03:58:30
04:00:02
04:02:56
04:05:07
04:06:21
04:09:28
04:09:30
04:10:10
04:14:04
04:14:54
04:18:50
04:19:09
04:20:04
04:21:35
04:24:33
04:26:08
04:30:29
04:47:.07
04:47:08
05:02:28
05:02:30
05:13:45
05:27:08
05:27:11
05:29:12
06:59:33

50K



Last Name First Name Gender Age State Time

1 551 Shaw Phil M 25 Oakland CA 04:03:47
2 523 Gunderson Jonathan M 33 San Francisco CA 04:26:37
3 557 Tanaka Mark M 43 Castro Valley CA 04:31:57
4 521 Gibson Brendan M 36 Palo Alto CA 04:42:10
5 522 Giovanola Eric M 32 Palo Alto CA 04:43:24
6 513 Dube Tera F 38 San Luis Obispo CA 04:49:39
7 528 Herman Erik M 43 Oakland CA 04:53:57
8 509 Chua Frank M 43 Fair Oaks CA 04:55:54
9 542 Nishimoto Keisuke M 33 Santa Clara CA 04:59:09
10 549 Schaub Jeremiah M 29 San Francisco CA 05:00:29
11 553 Smith Miriam F 40 Reno NV 05:01:11
12 536 Lindsey Ashley F 28 Soquel CA 05:08:37
13 504 Burg Jon M 33 San Francisco CA 05:08:53
14 508 Christensen Garret M 31 Berkeley CA 05:14:16
15 514 Dunnigan Anthony M 38 Palo Alto CA 05:14:53
16 516 Fabun Dan M 36 Alameda CA 05:15:30
17 506 Champagne Glenn M 50 Visalia CA 05:16:24
18 505 Burton Amy F 37 San Jose CA 05:24:25
19 527 Heinzel Thomas M 42 San Francisco CA 05:28:21
20 526 Hedman Mike M 46 Saratoga CA 05:33:36
21 510 Cogswell Meghan F 32 Manitou Springs Cco 05:37:15
22 501 Beesing Drew M 29 Oakland CA 05:39:57
23 543 Oliphant James M 47 Corvallis OR 06:04:30
24 599 Brunet Rene M 61 San Francisco CA 06:04:32
25 562 Weimer Darwin M 54 Emerald Park SK, CAN  06:07:01
26 507 Chieh Baldwyn M 42 Castro Valley CA 06:07:59
27 530 Hower Jeremiah M 29 Albany CA 06:09:56
28 500 Arkinzadeh Alisa F 37 San Diego CA 06:11:10
29 598 Schuman Miriam F 46 Lafayette CA 06:11:43
30 537 Long Edward M 33 San Leandro CA 06:13:12
31 555 Stone Chris M 44 Superior co 06:13:38
32 541 Morgan Susan F 47 Milpitas CA 06:13:49
33 554 Soriano Franco M 39 Livermore CA 06:17:55



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

515
512
517
596
533
532
547
525
563
556
548
535
531
503
502
558
540

Evason
Do

Ferre
Thaning
Koester
Ko

Roth
Harbaugh
Weston
Suyenaga
Sanders
Le

Irvin
Brady
Brady
Tarbet
Michal

Kimberley
Theresa
Paula
Rachel
John
Calvin
Richard
Edith
Mike
Jean
Karin
Tan
Kristina
Kyle
Kathleen
Michael
Ken
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33
47
57
40
61
41
57
32
50
43
45
66
52
24
53
58
40

San Francisco
Broomfield
Concord
Concord

San Jose
Saratoga
Granite Bay
San Francisco
La Honda
San Jose
Lincoln

San Jose
Boulder Creek
Oakland
Monterey
Felton

San Francisco

CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

06:20:34
06:21:42
06:25:55
06:30:53
06:33:11
06:35:35
06:43:43
06:50:52
06:55:12
06:59:30
06:59:33
07:06:33
07:09:35
07:15:03
07:15:04
07:20:51
07:27:11





































